Lighting people and places
91www.thornlighting.com.au
Avenue Deco
Bollard
Elegant bollard, complementing
the Avenue Deco lantern and
column range
Design: Bjarne Frost and

300 400210
360
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Bollard
AVENUE BOL 26W TC-D LO 1M CL1 MPL ANT FSQ G24d-3 18.00 J129520 96004375
AVENUE BOL 50W HME CL1 1M/MPL ANT QE E27 17.30 J129544 96004377
Parapet
AVENUE BOL 50W HME CL1 450MM MPL ANT QE E27 12.00 J129605 96100843
AVENUE BOL 26W TC-D 240V CL1 450MM MPL FSQ G24d-3 11.00 J129582 96101917
Wall Light complete with integral control gear
AVENUE W400 26W TC-D CL1 LO ANT FSQ G24d-3 4.0 J133572 96004429
AVENUE W400 50W HME ANT QE E27 5.6 J133589 96004430
Attachment